
Apocalypse Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tonetti Omar (03/013) 4 11 4 7 4 11 2 6 4 6 3 7 4 8 2 6 4 7 4 9

Bolzicco Fabio (03/599) 4 7 2 6 4 11 3 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 8 4 3 4 10 0 0 2 6

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 0 0 4 10 3 7 4 7 2 3 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 3 2 4

Pizzecco Luca (03/201) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Guion Bruno (03/265) 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nonini Andrea (03/200) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4

Tarondo Clelio (03/347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Del Bianco Ennio (03/206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3

Zuiani Michele (03/014) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonetti Omar 03/013 35 78 2,23

Bolzicco Fabio 03/599 29 66 2,28

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 30 49 1,63

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 24 46 1,92

Pizzecco Luca 03/201 10 15 1,50

Guion Bruno 03/265 10 12 1,20

Colussi Andrea 03/345 7 8 1,14

Nonini Andrea 03/200 6 7 1,17

Tarondo Clelio 03/347 2 4 2,00

Del Bianco Ennio 03/206 4 4 1,00

Zuiani Michele 03/014 3 0 0,00

Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 0 0 2 5 4 12 3 5 2 5 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 4 8 4 12 4 5 4 11 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 9

Odorico Federico (03/252) 4 7 1 3 2 5 2 3 4 10 2 0 1 2 4 5 4 9 4 11

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 4 4 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 7 1 0 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 7

Pitaccolo Eros (03/1581) 2 0 3 6 2 5 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 7

Giannelli Stefano (03/028) 2 2 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 6 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 2 0 0

Drigo Paolo (03/2113) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lena Luigi 03/1973 27 61 2,26

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 29 61 2,10

Odorico Federico 03/252 28 55 1,96

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 27 36 1,33

Pitaccolo Eros 03/1581 24 33 1,38

Giannelli Stefano 03/028 21 26 1,24

Drigo Paolo 03/2113 4 3 0,75

Hot Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 4 7 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 2

Bilato Simone (03/1607) 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Della Mea Ivan (03/1894) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 4

Canciani Marco (03/1603) 0 0 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 7 4 3 2 1 2 5 0 0

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 4 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 0

Rabachin Massimo (03/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabachin Christian (03/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 32 35 1,09

Bilato Simone 03/1607 24 31 1,29

Della Mea Ivan 03/1894 26 29 1,12

Canciani Marco 03/1603 21 22 1,05

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 30 21 0,70

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 25 6 0,24

Rabachin Massimo 03/1606 0 0 0,00

Rabachin Christian 03/1605 2 0 0,00



Jacky's Camel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 4 9 2 2 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Perillo Cristian (03/237) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 10 3 5 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 4 5 4 5 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 3 4 11 4 4

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 3 5 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 8 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 6

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 30 56 1,87

Perillo Cristian 03/237 31 50 1,61

Bregant Giulio 03/877 30 44 1,47

Degano Daniele 03/1944 23 37 1,61

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 20 33 1,65

Moretti Andrea 03/290 19 17 0,89

Talotti Luca 03/2086 6 8 1,33

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 1 1 1,00

Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 12

Martinis Giovanni (03/1070) 3 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 12

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 3 4 8 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 1

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 2 1 2 4 4 8 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 8 0 0

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 2 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3

Drecogna Claudio (03/822) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Blasutig Natale (03/1275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quercig Romina (03/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virili Franco (03/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 32 83 2,59

Martinis Giovanni 03/1070 27 72 2,67

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 30 38 1,27

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 14 20 1,43

Furlan Marco 03/1372 15 20 1,33

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 9 13 1,44

Drecogna Claudio 03/822 10 6 0,60

Blasutig Natale 03/1275 3 4 1,33

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 4 4 1,00

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 6 2 0,33

Bozac Valter 03/2161 5 1 0,20

Quercig Romina 03/700 5 1 0,20

Bosco Marco 03/2312 0 0 0,00

Virili Franco 03/1433 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 7

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 2 1 4 1

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 2 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 4

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 2 2 4 6 4 1 4 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Di Fresco Luigi (03/1889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 40 82 2,05

Cisilino David 03/262 38 59 1,55

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 28 35 1,25

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 28 24 0,86

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 22 19 0,86

Di Fresco Luigi 03/1889 4 3 0,75


